
(Paid) (Paid)
$1,932.00 $3,330.00 

0-6 7+
Units Units

Refund Refund

1/8/2024 Monday 1,915       3,300                                  
1/9/2024 Tuesday 1,897       3,270                                  

1/10/2024 Wednesday 1,880       3,240                                  
1/11/2024 Thursday 1,862       3,210                                  
1/12/2024 Friday 1,845       3,180                                  
1/13/2024 Saturday 1,826       3,147                                  
1/14/2024 Sunday 1,808       3,117                                  
1/15/2024 Monday 1,791       3,087                                  
1/16/2024 Tuesday 1,774       3,057                                  
1/17/2024 Wednesday 1,756       3,027                                  
1/18/2024 Thursday 1,739       2,997                                  
1/19/2024 Friday 1,721       2,967                                  
1/20/2024 Saturday 1,704       2,937                                  
1/21/2024 Sunday 1,687       2,907                                  
1/22/2024 Monday 1,669       2,877                                  
1/23/2024 Tuesday 1,652       2,847                                  
1/24/2024 Wednesday 1,633       2,814                                  
1/25/2024 Thursday 1,615       2,784                                  
1/26/2024 Friday 1,598       2,754                                  
1/27/2024 Saturday 1,580       2,724                                  
1/28/2024 Sunday 1,563       2,694                                  
1/29/2024 Monday 1,546       2,664                                  
1/30/2024 Tuesday 1,528       2,634                                  
1/31/2024 Wednesday 1,511       2,604                                  
2/1/2024 Thursday 1,493       2,574                                  
2/2/2024 Friday 1,476       2,544                                  
2/3/2024 Saturday 1,459       2,514                                  
2/4/2024 Sunday 1,439       2,481                                  
2/5/2024 Monday 1,422       2,451                                  
2/6/2024 Tuesday 1,405       2,421                                  
2/7/2024 Wednesday 1,387       2,391                                  
2/8/2024 Thursday 1,370       2,361                                  
2/9/2024 Friday 1,352       2,331                                  

2/10/2024 Saturday 1,335       2,301                                  
2/11/2024 Sunday 1,318       2,271                                  
2/12/2024 Monday 1,300       2,241                                  
2/13/2024 Tuesday 1,283       2,211                                  
2/14/2024 Wednesday 1,265       2,181                                  
2/15/2024 Thursday 1,246       2,148                                  
2/16/2024 Friday 1,229       2,118                                  
2/17/2024 Saturday 1,211       2,088                                  
2/18/2024 Sunday 1,194       2,058                                  
2/19/2024 Monday 1,177       2,028                                  

CalState TEACH (CST)

 Withdrawals prior to 01/08/2024 will be 
100% refunded 

This is your refund amount:
(A $5 processing fee will be deducted)

CalState TEACH (CST) Tuition and Other Fees - 
Refund Schedule for Spring Semester 2024

If Withdrawal is 
completed by this Date:

Prior to January 08, 2024
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2/20/2024 Tuesday 1,159       1,998                                  
2/21/2024 Wednesday 1,142       1,968                                  
2/22/2024 Thursday 1,124       1,938                                  
2/23/2024 Friday 1,107       1,908                                  
2/24/2024 Saturday 1,090       1,878                                  
2/25/2024 Sunday 1,072       1,848                                  
2/26/2024 Monday 1,053       1,815                                  
2/27/2024 Tuesday 1,036       1,785                                  
2/28/2024 Wednesday 1,018       1,755                                  
2/29/2024 Thursday 1,001       1,725                                  
3/1/2024 Friday 983          1,695                                  
3/2/2024 Saturday 966          1,665                                  
3/3/2024 Sunday 949          1,635                                  
3/4/2024 Monday 931          1,605                                  
3/5/2024 Tuesday 914          1,575                                  
3/6/2024 Wednesday 896          1,545                                  
3/7/2024 Thursday 879          1,515                                  
3/8/2024 Friday 860          1,482                                  
3/9/2024 Saturday 842          1,452                                  

3/10/2024 Sunday 825          1,422                                  
3/11/2024 Monday 808          1,392                                  
3/12/2024 Tuesday 790          1,362                                  
3/13/2024 Wednesday 773          1,332                                  
3/14/2024 Thursday -               -                                          

April 26, 2024.  Each day within the semester is 1/110 of the 
semester.

Refund amounts have been rounded off to the nearest 
whole dollar on this schedule.  Actual refunds are 
calculated using dollars and cents and your actual 
refund may vary slightly from what is shown on this 

schedule

No refunds are allowed on or after Saturday, March 23, 2024.

Refunds are calculated on a calendar day basis from the first day of 
instruction to the last day of exams, excluding breaks in instruction of 

five (5) consecutive days or

to the 60th percentile of the semester.  For Fall 2024, first day of 
instruction is January 08, 2024, and the last day of exams is 
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